Standard Catering and Delivery

Cold Appetizers

Serves 12

Fresh Fruit Platter $50.00
Seasona Fruit

Seafood Deviled Eggs $60.00
Lump Crab, Shrimp

Hummus Platter $30.00
Served with Pita Chips

Vegetable Crudite Platter $45.00
Served with Ranch

Roasted Vegetable Crudite Platter $50.00

served with Hummus

Poached Shrimp Platter $58.00
Lightly Seasoned
Served with Cocktail Sauce

Chicken Salad Mini Cups $30.00

Hot Appetizers

Serves 12

Southern Catfish Sliders $48.00
Fried Crispy, Topped with Coleslaw
Min 2 orders

Honey Glazed M eatballs $35.00

Southern Bacon Shooters $40.00
Applewood Bacon covered in Golden Brown Sugar Glaze
Min 2 orders

Southern Fried Honey Wings $35.00



Chicken & Red Velvet Waffles
Served with Maple Syrup
Min 2 orders

Creamy Spinach Dip
Served with Pita Chips

Smoke Gouda Shrimp & Grits
Cream Sauce, Roasted Pepper's

Fried Green Tomatoes
Topped with Lemon Aioli

Pimento Cheese Bites

Freshly Bake Southern Biscuits topped with In house made Pimento Cheese

Mini Crab Patties
Topped with Aioli

Country Salmon Patties

Pan seared, diced vegetables, Lemon Remoulade

Southern Salads

Serves 12

M acaroni Salad
Diced Vegetables

Pasta Salad

Caesar Salad

Served with Caesar Dressing
Southern Potato Salad

Garden Salad
Mix Greens, Carrots, Tomatoes, Cucumbers
Italian or Balsamic Dressing

Coledaw

Pasta Seafood Salad
Shrimp, Crab Meat and Diced V egetables

$28.00

$40.00

$45.00

$32.00

$35.00

$45.00

$36.00

$32.00

$32.00

$35.00

$30.00

$20.00

$28.00

$60.00



Roasted Vegetable Salad

Italian Dressing

Southern Cucumber Tomato Salad
Onions, Balsamic Dressing

Southern Dishes

Serves 12, Includes Bread Baskets
Creamy Mac & Cheese Casserole

Red Rice
Green Pepper, Onions, Sausage

Herb Ydlow Rice
GarlicHerb White Rice

Bake Vegetable Lasagna
In house made Marinara

Roasted Garlic Potatoes
Southern Collard Greens
Southern Green Beans
Roasted Asparagus
Steamed Broccoli
Roasted Vegetables
Green Beans Casserole

Crispy Brussel Sprouts

Southern Meat Dishes

Serves 10 - 12

$40.00

$42.00

40.00

$35.00 $28.00 (\VVegan)

$28.00
$18.00

$40.00

$35.00
$28.00, $22.00 Vegan
$28.00
$38.00
$28.00
$32.00
$35.00

$28.00



Pan Seared Chicken Breast

Topped with Sundried Tomato Cream Sauce or Mushroom Gravy

Crispy Fried Chicken
Legs, Thighs, Wings, Breasts
Optional

Herb Roasted Chicken
Breast, Boneless Chicken Thighs

Zesty Tomato M eatloaf
In House made Tomato Topping

Pineapple Glazed Ham
Sliced, topped with Pineapple

Country Stew Beef
Tender Beef topped with Carrots, Potatoes, Onions

Bake BBQ Chicken
Leg, Thighs, Wings

Okra Gumbo
Served with White Rice

Dessert

Strawberry Shortcake
Banana Bread Pudding

Chocolate Mousse Jars

$42.00

$38.00

$38.00

$30.00

$38.00

$40.00

$38.00

$42.00

$42.00
$45.00

$45.00



