Standard Catering and Delivery

Cold Appetizers

Serves 12

Fresh Fruit Platter Seasonal Fruit	\$50.00
Seafood Deviled Eggs Lump Crab, Shrimp	\$60.00
Hummus Platter Served with Pita Chips	\$30.00
Vegetable Crudite Platter Served with Ranch	\$45.00
Roasted Vegetable Crudite Platter served with Hummus	\$50.00
Poached Shrimp Platter Lightly Seasoned Served with Cocktail Sauce	\$58.00
Chicken Salad Mini Cups	\$30.00
Hot Appetizers Serves 12	
Southern Catfish Sliders Fried Crispy, Topped with Coleslaw Min 2 orders	\$48.00
Honey Glazed Meatballs	\$35.00
Southern Bacon Shooters Applewood Bacon covered in Golden Brown Sugar Glaze Min 2 orders	\$40.00
Southern Fried Honey Wings	\$35.00

Chicken & Red Velvet Waffles Served with Maple Syrup Min 2 orders	\$28.00
Creamy Spinach Dip Served with Pita Chips	\$40.00
Smoke Gouda Shrimp & Grits Cream Sauce, Roasted Pepper's	\$45.00
Fried Green Tomatoes Topped with Lemon Aioli	\$32.00
Pimento Cheese Bites Freshly Bake Southern Biscuits topped with In house made Pimento Cheese	\$35.00
Mini Crab Patties Topped with Aioli	\$45.00
Country Salmon Patties Pan seared, diced vegetables, Lemon Remoulade	\$36.00
Southern Salads Serves 12	
Macaroni Salad Diced Vegetables	\$32.00
	\$32.00 \$32.00
Diced Vegetables	
Diced Vegetables Pasta Salad Caesar Salad	\$32.00
Diced Vegetables Pasta Salad Caesar Salad Served with Caesar Dressing	\$32.00 \$35.00
Pasta Salad Caesar Salad Served with Caesar Dressing Southern Potato Salad Garden Salad Mix Greens, Carrots, Tomatoes, Cucumbers	\$32.00 \$35.00 \$30.00

Roasted Vegetable Salad Italian Dressing	\$40.00
Southern Cucumber Tomato Salad Onions, Balsamic Dressing	\$42.00
Southern Dishes Serves 12, Includes Bread Baskets	
Creamy Mac & Cheese Casserole	S40.00
Red Rice Green Pepper, Onions, Sausage	\$35.00 \$28.00 (Vegan)
Herb Yellow Rice	\$28.00
Garlic Herb White Rice	\$18.00
Bake Vegetable Lasagna In house made Marinara	\$40.00
Roasted Garlic Potatoes	\$35.00
Southern Collard Greens	\$28.00, \$22.00 Vegan
Southern Green Beans	\$28.00
Roasted Asparagus	\$38.00
Steamed Broccoli	\$28.00
Roasted Vegetables	\$32.00
Green Beans Casserole	\$35.00
Crispy Brussel Sprouts	\$28.00

Southern Meat Dishes

Serves 10 - 12

Pan Seared Chicken Breast Topped with Sundried Tomato Cream Sauce or Mushroom Gravy	\$42.00
Crispy Fried Chicken Legs, Thighs, Wings, Breasts Optional	\$38.00
Herb Roasted Chicken Breast, Boneless Chicken Thighs	\$38.00
Zesty Tomato Meatloaf In House made Tomato Topping	\$30.00
Pineapple Glazed Ham Sliced, topped with Pineapple	\$38.00
Country Stew Beef Tender Beef topped with Carrots, Potatoes, Onions	\$40.00
Bake BBQ Chicken Leg, Thighs, Wings	\$38.00
Okra Gumbo Served with White Rice	\$42.00
Dessert	
Strawberry Shortcake	\$42.00
Banana Bread Pudding	\$45.00
Chocolate Mousse Jars	\$45.00